
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

Race  5	 9:35PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 3241	 Bureau Des Legende	 60.5	 [2]	 M Yeni	 13.6%	 M F de Kock	 15.1%
2	 560023	 Sergei	 60.5	 [3]	 D Schwarz	 8.1%	 P A Peter	 15.7%
3	 245221	 Flinders Range	 59	 [6]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
4	 112646	 Dark Vision	 59	 [1]	 J Solomons (1.5)	 9.2%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%
5	 843314	 Timbavati River	 58	 [9]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
6	 06721	 Monsoon Kenny	 57.5	 [4]	 D De Gouveia	 10.7%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
7	 787369	 Kind Judy	 57.5	 [8]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 3.7%	 B/y Botes / Vos	 9.8%
8	 780009	 Just Kidding	 57	 [5]	 C Zackey	 11.8%	 B/y Botes / Vos	 9.8%
9	 575266	 The Cambo	 55	 [7]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 F Bronkhorst	 5.0%

Race  6	 10:10PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 2000m
1	 77211	 Run As One	 60	 [10]	 C Zackey	 11.8%	 M F de Kock	 15.1%
2	 624353	 Humble Tune	 60	 [1]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 C Dawson	 11.0%
3	 823624	 Orus Apollo	 58	 [3]	 D Schwarz	 8.1%	 F P Habib	 8.4%
4	 906475	 Kings Cup	 58	 [12]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 3.2%	 D C Pretorius	 0.0%
5	 210654	 Valencia	 58	 [9]	 M V’rensburg	 11.9%	 W H Marwing	 7.5%
6	 974312	 Princess Kesh	 57.5	 [4]	 CARD SCRATCHING	 0.0%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
7	 582348	 Elusive Swann	 56	 [15]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 F Bronkhorst	 5.0%
8	 584885	 Fred	 56	 [14]	 M Yeni	 13.6%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
9	 900713	 Irish Rain	 54	 [2]	 C F Dicken (1.5)	 3.0%	 A G Laird	 15.7%
10	573652	 Capetown Affair	 54	 [5]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
11	646507	 The Brass Way	 54	 [7]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 3.7%	 C Spies	 7.9%
12	617985	 Waltzing Al	 54	 [11]	 R Danielson	 7.0%	 E Verdonese	 8.8%
13	477900	 Kurt’s Approval	 54	 [6]	 K Matsunyane	 4.1%	 E Verdonese	 8.8%
14	006017	 Rabia The Rebel	 53.5	 [13]	 J R Syster	 6.5%	 B Webber	 4.4%
15	 60701	 Saffron Rain	 51.5	 [8]	 J Solomons (1.5)	 9.2%	 P P Labuschagne	10.8%

Race  7	 10:45PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 1200m
1	 893062	 Touch Of Fate	 61.5	 [2]	 M Yeni	 13.6%	 C Binda	 10.2%
2	 631	 Edward Longshanks	 60	 [1]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
3	 317739	 Informative	 60	 [5]	 K Matsunyane	 4.1%	 P F Matchett	 8.9%
4	 890424	 Corvette Captain	 59.5	 [7]	 G Lerena	 19.2%	 J J Van Vuuren	 18.9%
5	 324038	 After Hours	 59	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
6	 881900	 Catchthegreenlight	 58.5	 [3]	 D Schwarz	 8.1%	 F P Habib	 8.4%
7	 62371	 Soweto Rose	 58.5	 [6]	 X Jacobs (4.0)	 3.7%	 C Binda	 10.2%
8	 406776	 Bridge Of Spies	 54	 [8]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 3.2%	 D C Pretorius	 0.0%

Race  1	 7:15PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 1500m
1	 533253	 Gilda Gray	 60	 [2]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 S J Gray	 7.3%
2	 532257	 Fort Snow	 60	 [1]	 M Yeni	 13.6%	 P F Matchett	 8.9%
3	 265	 Pink Legacy	 58	 [3]	 C Zackey	 11.8%	 M F de Kock	 15.1%
4	 246284	 Red Hot	 56	 [6]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
5	 763354	 Covermeinsunshine	 55	 [5]	 D Schwarz	 8.1%	 C Spies	 7.9%
6	 9068	 Axiom	 54	 [4]	 N Klink	 5.2%	 B Webber	 4.4%
7	 0657	 Honey Bunny	 53	 [9]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 D Sham	 9.1%
8	 577297	 Sky View	 52.5	 [8]	 J R Syster	 6.5%	 B Webber	 4.4%
9	 098678	 The Legendary Lady	 52.5	 [7]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 3.2%	 C J Lensley	 4.6%

Race  2	 7:50PM	 ($92,500)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 1000m
1	 796726	 Before The Dawn	 61	 [2]	 D De Gouveia	 10.7%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
2	 481111	 Bella Chica	 60	 [5]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
3	 11551	 Naarah	 58	 [1]	 G Lerena	 19.2%	 R R Magner	 11.4%
4	 250717	 Impressive Duchess	57.5	 [7]	 J Sampson	 4.0%	 C Spies	 7.9%
5	 148624	 Muleta	 57.5	 [3]	 M Yeni	 13.6%	 R R Sage	 10.7%
6	 21331	 Big Eyed Girl	 54	 [6]	 R Danielson	 7.0%	 J J Van Vuuren	 18.9%
7	 514	 Mounia	 52	 [4]	 J Solomons (1.5)	 9.2%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%

Race  3	 8:25PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 1500m
1	 237446	 Global Player	 60	 [8]	 C Zackey	 11.8%	 P A Peter	 15.7%
2	 923584	 Ra’ed	 60	 [1]	 R Danielson	 7.0%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%
3	 003	 Orgetorix	 57	 [9]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 A G Laird	 15.7%
4	 332	 Scottadito	 56	 [2]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 C Spies	 7.9%
5	 446566	 Lyntys Legacy	 54.5	 [3]	 K Matsunyane	 4.1%	 T Zackey	 4.7%
6	 07857	 Tyger Fly	 52.5	 [5]	 M H Zuma (4.0)	 3.2%	 C J Lensley	 4.6%
7	 077	 Pomodoro Hills	 52	 [6]	 J Solomons (1.5)	 9.2%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%
8	 73864	 Run For The Sun	 52	 [7]	 J Penny	 2.8%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
9	 058	 Merlins Boy	 52	 [10]	 Wes Marwing	 1.3%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
10	668204	 Heart Of Harlem	 52	 [4]	 N Klink	 5.2%	 B Webber	 4.4%

Race  4	 9:00PM	 ($85,000)	 			  VAC	 Turf	 -- 1500m
1	 721	 Lion Of The Desert	 60	 [5]	 R Danielson	 7.0%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%
2	 780052	 Sacred Lotus	 60	 [1]	 C Zackey	 11.8%	 P A Peter	 15.7%
3	 153206	 Ushuaia	 60	 [2]	 J Solomons (1.5)	 9.2%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%
4	 199767	 River Jordan	 60	 [8]	 J R Syster	 6.5%	 S G Tarry	 14.2%
5	 431397	 Euro Cent	 59	 [4]	 M Yeni	 13.6%	 P A Peter	 15.7%
6	 123242	 Funky Music	 59	 [3]	 S Khumalo	 17.6%	 A B Fortune	 10.4%
7	 577849	 Stop For Nothing	 58.5	 [7]	 S Brown	 3.3%	 S Moffatt	 10.5%
8	 410163	 Riccardo	 58	 [9]	 C Maujean	 8.2%	 D Sham	 9.1%
9	 705521	 Noble Striker	 57	 [6]	 R Munger	 7.4%	 C Spies	 7.9%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 3.Pink Legacy    1.Gilda Gray    2.Fort Snow    4.Red Hot

RACE 2 - 3.Naarah    2.Bella Chica    5.Muleta    6.Big Eyed Girl

RACE 3 - 3.Orgetorix    4.Scottadito    2.Ra’ed    1.Global Player

RACE 4 - 1.Lion Of The Desert    6.Funky Music    2.Sacred Lotus    5.Euro Cent

RACE 5 - 1.Bureau Des Legende    2.Sergei    4.Dark Vision    3.Flinders Range

RACE 6 - 1.Run As One    4.Kings Cup    9.Irish Rain    2.Humble Tune

RACE 7 - 4.Corvette Captain    1.Touch Of Fate    5.After Hours    8.Bridge Of Spies
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3000m oval. Races up to 1600m straight 
course; beyond 1600m clockwise round the 
turn with a 1000m run-in. Has the longest cir-
cumference, run-in and straight in SA. Low-
number draws slightly favoured in 1800m 
races, but draw generally of little signifi cance 
over all other distances.



顶级南非赛事

®

第 1场	 7:15PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔草地	--1500公尺

1	 533253	 吉达格雷	Gilda Gray	 60	 [2]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	格雷	 7.3%
2	 532257	 雪地特工	Fort Snow	 60	 [1]	 M也尼	 13.6%	马奇特	 8.9%
3	 265	 粉红传奇	Pink Legacy	 58	 [3]	 杰奇	 11.8%	郭克	 15.1%
4	 246284	 大红	 Red Hot	 56	 [6]	 蒙格	 7.4%	AB富顿	10.4%
5	 763354	 阳光仙子	Covermeinsunshine	 55	 [5]	 史华兹	 8.1%	施平斯	 7.9%
6	 9068	 阿修米	 Axiom	 54	 [4]	 克琳	 5.2%	韦伯	 4.4%
7	 0657	 甜蜜兔	 Honey Bunny	 53	 [9]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	桑多莉	 9.1%
8	 577297	 天空之际	Sky View	 52.5	 [8]	 赛斯特	 6.5%	韦伯	 4.4%
9	 098678	 传奇少女	The Legendary Lady	 52.5	 [7]	 祖玛-4.0	 3.2%	连斯利	 4.6%

第 2场	 7:50PM	 ($92,500)	 					    瓦尔草地	--1000公尺

1	 796726	 黎明之前	Before The Dawn	 61	 [2]	 迪亚高	 10.7%	AB富顿	10.4%
2	 481111	 小美人	 Bella Chica	 60	 [5]	 蒙格	 7.4%	AB富顿	10.4%
3	 11551	 娜拉	 Naarah	 58	 [1]	 雷景勋	 19.2%	马勒	 11.4%
4	 250717	 亮丽女爵	Impressive Duchess	 57.5	 [7]	 桑普森	 4.0%	施平斯	 7.9%
5	 148624	 穆勒塔	 Muleta	 57.5	 [3]	 M也尼	 13.6%	塞奇	 10.7%
6	 21331	 大眼妹	 Big Eyed Girl	 54	 [6]	 邓尼森	 7.0%	J维伦	 18.9%
7	 514	 穆尼亚	 Mounia	 52	 [4]	 索罗蒙-1.5	 9.2%	泰利	 14.2%

第 3场	 8:25PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔草地	--1500公尺

1	 237446	 全球玩家	Global Player	 60	 [8]	 杰奇	 11.8%	P彼德	 15.7%
2	 923584	 拉伊德	 Ra’ed	 60	 [1]	 邓尼森	 7.0%	泰利	 14.2%
3	 003	 欧格托利	Orgetorix	 57	 [9]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	莱尔德	15.7%
4	 332	 考塔蒂托	Scottadito	 56	 [2]	 蒙格	 7.4%	施平斯	 7.9%
5	 446566	 林缇后裔	Lyntys Legacy	 54.5	 [3]	 马雅尼	 4.1%	赞斯奇	 4.7%
6	 07857	 泰格飞人	Tyger Fly	 52.5	 [5]	 祖玛-4.0	 3.2%	连斯利	 4.6%
7	 077	 珀莫多罗	Pomodoro Hills	 52	 [6]	 索罗蒙-1.5	 9.2%	泰利	 14.2%
8	 73864	 奔向太阳	Run For The Sun	 52	 [7]	 彭尼	 2.8%	AB富顿	10.4%
9	 058	 梅林斯	 Merlins Boy	 52	 [10]	马维利	 1.3%	AB富顿	10.4%
10	 668204	 哈琳之心	Heart Of Harlem	 52	 [4]	 克琳	 5.2%	韦伯	 4.4%

第 4场	 9:00PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔草地	--1500公尺

1	 721	 沙漠巨狮	Lion Of The Desert	 60	 [5]	 邓尼森	 7.0%	泰利	 14.2%
2	 780052	 白莲	 Sacred Lotus	 60	 [1]	 杰奇	 11.8%	P彼德	 15.7%
3	 153206	 乌舒维亚	Ushuaia	 60	 [2]	 索罗蒙-1.5	 9.2%	泰利	 14.2%
4	 199767	 利维乔丹	River Jordan	 60	 [8]	 赛斯特	 6.5%	泰利	 14.2%
5	 431397	 欧元	 Euro Cent	 59	 [4]	 M也尼	 13.6%	P彼德	 15.7%
6	 123242	 放克音乐	Funky Music	 59	 [3]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	AB富顿	10.4%
7	 577849	 歇脚	 Stop For Nothing	 58.5	 [7]	 施布朗	 3.3%	莫法迪	10.5%
8	 410163	 里卡多	 Riccardo	 58	 [9]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	桑多莉	 9.1%
9	 705521	 自由骑士	Noble Striker	 57	 [6]	 蒙格	 7.4%	施平斯	 7.9%

第 5场	 9:35PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔草地	--1600公尺

1	 3241	 英雄传奇	Bureau Des Legende	 60.5	 [2]	 M也尼	 13.6%	郭克	 15.1%
2	 560023	 瑟吉	 Sergei	 60.5	 [3]	 史华兹	 8.1%	P彼德	 15.7%
3	 245221	 菲林德斯	Flinders Range	 59	 [6]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	格雷	 7.3%
4	 112646	 黑暗视角	Dark Vision	 59	 [1]	 索罗蒙-1.5	 9.2%	泰利	 14.2%
5	 843314	 丁巴瓦迪	Timbavati River	 58	 [9]	 蒙格	 7.4%	AB富顿	10.4%
6	 06721	 肯尼旋风	Monsoon Kenny	 57.5	 [4]	 迪亚高	 10.7%	AB富顿	10.4%
7	 787369	 好人祖迪	Kind Judy	 57.5	 [8]	 杰克布-4.0	 3.7%	伯特沃洛	9.8%
8	 780009	 开玩笑	 Just Kidding	 57	 [5]	 杰奇	 11.8%	伯特沃洛	9.8%
9	 575266	 康宝	 The Cambo	 55	 [7]	 莫吉恩	 8.2%	布隆克	 5.0%

第 6场	 10:10PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔草地	--2000公尺

1	 77211	 一号选手	Run As One	 60	 [10]	杰奇	 11.8%	郭克	 15.1%
2	 624353	 谦卑	 Humble Tune	 60	 [1]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	许道升	11.0%
3	 823624	 欧鲁波罗	Orus Apollo	 58	 [3]	 史华兹	 8.1%	哈比卜	 8.4%
4	 906475	 王杯	 Kings Cup	 58	 [12]	祖玛-4.0	 3.2%	毕托利	 0.0%
5	 210654	 瓦伦西亚	Valencia	 58	 [9]	 李诚邦	 11.9%	马伟豪	 7.5%
6	 974312	 科斯公主	Princess Kesh	 57.5	 [4]	 未定	 0.0%	AB富顿	10.4%
7	 582348	 斯万	 Elusive Swann	 56	 [15]	莫吉恩	 8.2%	布隆克	 5.0%
8	 584885	 弗雷	 Fred	 56	 [14]	M也尼	 13.6%	格雷	 7.3%
9	 900713	 轻雨	 Irish Rain	 54	 [2]	 狄肯-1.5	 3.0%	莱尔德	15.7%
10	 573652	 小城故事	Capetown Affair	 54	 [5]	 蒙格	 7.4%	AB富顿	10.4%
11	 646507	 布拉斯威	The Brass Way	 54	 [7]	 杰克布-4.0	 3.7%	施平斯	 7.9%
12	 617985	 艾尔舞圣	Waltzing Al	 54	 [11]	邓尼森	 7.0%	维多斯	 8.8%
13	 477900	 克特权利	Kurt’s Approval	 54	 [6]	 马雅尼	 4.1%	维多斯	 8.8%
14	 006017	 拉比雅	 Rabia The Rebel	 53.5	 [13]	赛斯特	 6.5%	韦伯	 4.4%
15	 60701	 萨夫隆	 Saffron Rain	 51.5	 [8]	 索罗蒙-1.5	 9.2%	雷布查	10.8%

第 7场	 10:45PM	 ($85,000)	 					    瓦尔草地	--1200公尺

1	 893062	 手到擒来	Touch Of Fate	 61.5	 [2]	 M也尼	 13.6%	宾达	 10.2%
2	 631	 艾德华	 Edward Longshanks	 60	 [1]	 蒙格	 7.4%	AB富顿	10.4%
3	 317739	 资讯世界	Informative	 60	 [5]	 马雅尼	 4.1%	马奇特	 8.9%
4	 890424	 科维队长	Corvette Captain	 59.5	 [7]	 雷景勋	 19.2%	J维伦	 18.9%
5	 324038	 小时光	 After Hours	 59	 [4]	 关铭诺	 17.6%	格雷	 7.3%
6	 881900	 通行	 Catchthegreenlight	 58.5	 [3]	 史华兹	 8.1%	哈比卜	 8.4%
7	 62371	 索维托	 Soweto Rose	 58.5	 [6]	 杰克布-4.0	 3.7%	宾达	 10.2%
8	 406776	 幽灵桥	 Bridge Of Spies	 54	 [8]	 祖玛-4.0	 3.2%	毕托利	 0.0%
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南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 3.粉红传奇    1.吉达格雷    2.雪地特工    4.大红

第 2场 - 3.娜拉        2.小美人      5.穆勒塔      6.大眼妹

第 3场 - 3.欧格托利    4.考塔蒂托    2.拉伊德      1.全球玩家

第 4场 - 1.沙漠巨狮    6.放克音乐    2.白莲        5.欧元

第 5场 - 1.英雄传奇    2.瑟吉        4.黑暗视角    3.菲林德斯

第 6场 - 1.一号选手    4.王杯        9.轻雨        2.谦卑

第 7场 - 4.科维队长    1.手到擒来    5.小时光      8.幽灵桥

14-10-2021 (星期四)

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。


